

In the Court of
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st
Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at
Tamluk

Present: H. Sinha.
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

S.C(E) 49 (02) 2016

Reg No.114/2016

CNR Number WBEM010009192016

Order No.26/ Date.03.08.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and consideration of charge.

Sole accused person on bail is absent without any step.

None appears for the accused person on repeated calls.

Hence issue W/A against the accused person.

Fixing 07.06.2025 for ER of W/A.

D/A to comply.

SD/-
Judge, Special Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.